
Rules
Play governed by USGA Rules unless otherwise covered 
by local rules.

Keep riding carts on paths when requested and at least 
30 feet from tees and greens.

Our pace of play is 1:30 or less for 9 holes.

Replace divots repair ball marks and rake sand bunkers.

Our Golf Staff will ensure a pleasant golf experience
for all guests.

Spectators under the age of five are not permitted on the 
course.

Spectators must sign a waiver to be on the golf course.

Severe Weather Warning
Great Parks lighting detection system will attempt to notify 
golfers of potential lightning in the area by sounding one long 
blast. If you hear the signal we strongly recommend you seek 
shelter or vacate the course immediately. Short blasts indi-
cate a reduced lighting danger. If the weather appears to be 
threatening and no alarm is heard, we also recommend you 
seek shelter or vacate the course immediately. This system is 
designed to help you assess conditions. Neither the signal nor 
the system is intended to guarantee that conditions are safe. 
As a golfer, it is your responsibility to remove yourself from any 
situation which you deem dangerous.

Little Miami
Golf Center

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

513-561-5650 | greatparks.org

Little Miami
Golf Center

Par 3 Course



HOLE

BLUE TEES

WHITE TEES

HANDICAP

PAR

Scorer:                          Attest:      Date:

1

112

98

5

3

2

105

80

6

3

3

112

77

7

3

4

113

95

4

3

5

101

71

8

3

6

125

100

2

3

7

148

109

3

3

8

147

111

1

3

9

70

51

9

3

TOT

1033

792

27

Little Miami
Golf Center

Golf Course Architect
BRIAN HUNTLEY


