

## Rules

Play governed by USGA Rules unless otherwise covered by local rules.

- 1. Keep riding carts on paths when requested and at least 30 feet from tees and greens.
- 2. Our pace of play is 1:30 or less for 9 holes.
- 3. Replace divots repair ball marks and rake sand bunkers.
- 4. Our Golf Staff will ensure a pleasant golf experience for all quests.
- 5. Spectators under the age of five are not permitted on the course.
- 6. Spectators must sign a waiver to be on the golf course.

## Severe Weather Warning

Great Parks lighting detection system will attempt to notify golfers of potential lightning in the area by sounding one long blast. If you hear the signal we strongly recommend you seek shelter or vacate the course immediately. Short blasts indicate a reduced lighting danger. If the weather appears to be threatening and no alarm is heard, we also recommend you seek shelter or vacate the course immediately. This system is designed to help you assess conditions. Neither the signal nor the system is intended to guarantee that conditions are safe. As a golfer, it is your responsibility to remove yourself from any situation which you deem dangerous.

## Little Miami Golf Center Par 3 Course



513-561-5650 | greatparks.org

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	тот
BLUE TEES	112	105	112	113	101	125	148	147	70	1033
WHITE TEES	98	80	77	95	71	100	109	111	51	792
HANDICAP	5	6	7	4	8	2	3	1	9	
PAR	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27
	<u> </u>	l		l	l	I				

## Little Miami Golf Center

Golf Course Architect
BRIAN HUNTLEY

Scorer: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Attest: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_